52” Modern AC Ceiling Fan
Features:
Ordering Guide: Example: F71M-211WC
Wall control
Dimension:  52"D x 11.02"H
Optional accessories:
• 52” ceiling fan
• 4pcs plywood blades
• Airflow: 4500 CFM
• Motor power without light: 55W AC motor
• Motor speed: 180 Max
• 3 Speeds control
• LED light power:18W 3000K LED Light
Kit(include)
• Luminous surface:PC White Frosted
cover(not glass)
• Accessories: includes wall control
Part number
FG52 WC= wall control
Accessories 3CCT
1= 3000K
2= 4000K
3= 5000K
1= 3 blades
2= 4 blades
3= 5 blades
Blades Finish
1= brushed nickel
3= white 4= black
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Location:
Date:
sales@lironlighting.com    |    1
FG52- Rev 06-25-2024